

\204  
SLP(C)... 11697 OF 2004  
ITEM No.13

Court No.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 11697/2004

(From the final judgement and order dated 09/06/2004 in WA 4397/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MUNIKRISHNAPPA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 4.1.2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Ms.Pooja Dhar, Adv.  
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up a week after so that the Counsel for the petitioner may find out the tenure of the land  
awarded to the concerned respondent.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)  
COURT MASTER

( ASHA JOSHI )  
COURT MASTER